Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description

American Water Works Assn.
007050

Aurora Area Convention 003770

Aurora Fastprint 029610

B & F Construction 015600

Beacon News 025450

Bluff City Materials 468391

Borekci Real Estate, LLC 468158

Brew Avenue Events, Inc 468393

Cintas Corporation 041590

City of Aurora 027870

D&A Powertrain Components, INC
467649

Drendel & Jansons Law Group

Description
AWWA Customer Srvc Training Pt1- Kick

AWWA Customer Srvc Training Pt2- Kick
AWWA Customer Srvc Training Pt3- Kick
WaterCon 2023- Hake, Schwickerath
Total

Akshar Hotel Tax/ Jan 2023

Total

AP Check Stock Refill

Total

Plan Review- 98 Miller

Plan Review- 140 Hansen Blvd

Total

Renewal Through 5/6/23

Total

Dirt Hauling Fees (6 Loads)

Dirt Hauling Fees (12 Loads)

Total

NATC Rebate Sep 22- Nov 22- Inline 100%

Total

Food Truck Festival- May 26/ Full Payment

Total
First Aid Supplies
Total

Waste Testing- Dec 2022

Total

Union Tee (2)

Total

Legal Srvcs- CommDev/ Dec 2022

Account
60-445-4380

60-445-4380
60-445-4380
60-445-4370
15-430-4752
01-430-4507

01-441-4276
01-441-4276

01-410-4799

60-445-4568
60-445-4568

01-490-4781

01-490-4759

60-445-4799

60-445-4562
90-000-e270

01-445-4510

01-441-4260

Acct Name

Training

Training

Training

Conferences & Travel

90% Tourism Council

Printing

Inspection Services
Inspection Services

Misc. Expenditures

Watermain Rprs. & R..
Watermain Rprs. & R..

Sales Tax Rebates

Community Events

Misc. Expenditures

Testing (water)

Seasons at North Aur..

Equipment/IT Maint

Legal

Invoice No
200078949

200078950
200078952
200078955
02132023
38943

60954
60970

02042023

443795
443670

02152023

03012023

5144176533

222520-02
222520-01

247752

4184

VILLAGE OF

NORTH

//A\ AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Inv Date
2/24/2023 $117.00
2/24/2023 $117.00
2/24/2023 $117.00
2/24/2023 $700.00
$1,051.00
2/13/2023 $2,313.60
$2,313.60
2/21/2023 $480.00
$480.00
2/10/2023 $895.50
2/14/2023 $300.00
$1,195.50
2/4/2023 $95.50
$95.50
1/18/2023 $426.30
1/17/2023 $852.60
$1,278.90
2/15/2023 $22,010.87
$22,010.87
3/1/2023 $3,000.00
$3,000.00
2/6/2023 $33.46
$33.46
2/28/2023 $389.50
2/28/2023 $247.00
$636.50
12/27/2022 $20.72
$20.72
12/31/2022 $2,945.58



Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description
Drendel & Jansons Law Group
028580

Euclid Managers 049670

Fifth Third Bank 028450

Description
Legal Srvcs- Water/ Dec 2022

Legal Srvcs- Willards Corner PUD/ Dec 2022
Legal Srvcs- Zepelak/ Dec 2022

Total

Short-Term Disability- March 2023

Total

AED Supplies/ AED Superstore

Airfare To APA Conf- Hansen/ Southwest Airlines
Annual Fee/ IACP

APA Natl Reg- Hansen/ American Planning Assoc
Armrest- Truck #147/ TransChicago Truck Group
Bar Code Scanner- PD/ Amazon

Beverages For Retirement/ Sams Club
Business Cards/ Fast Color

Canon DSLR Camera- Stevens/ Amazon
Christmas Tree Bag/ Amazon

Civil Eng Online Course/ Kaplan Company
Coffee Pot- PW Garage/ Amazon
Conference- Parr/ 100 Club

Crisis Negotiator Conf/ FSP IL Crisis NE
Cupcakes- Dilley Retirement/ Nothing Bundt Cake
Decorations- Dilley Retirement/ Dollar Tree
Dog Supplies/ Pet Smart

Dog Supplies/ Pet Supplies Plus

Elineup Software/ Paypal

Embroidery/ Fast Color

ET Shirt For Robinson/ Amazon

Account
60-445-4260

90-000-e128
90-000-e270

01-000-2057

01-440-4870
01-441-4370
01-440-4390
01-441-4370
01-445-4511
01-430-4420

01-440-4799
01-440-4411
01-430-4870
01-440-4160
01-445-4380
01-445-4799
01-440-4370
01-440-4370
01-440-4799
01-440-4799
01-440-4799
01-440-4799
01-440-4390
01-440-4160
01-440-4160

Acct Name
Legal

Woodman's - Wareho..
Seasons at North Aur..

Short-Term Disability

Equipment
Conferences & Travel
Dues & Meetings
Conferences & Travel

Vehicle Repair and M..

IT Supplies

Misc.

Office Expenses
Equipment

Uniform Allowance
Training

Misc. Expenditures
Conferences & Travel
Conferences & Travel
Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Misc.

Dues & Meetings
Uniform Allowance
Uniform Allowance

VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Invoice No
4179

4180
4181

02132023

MQ01272023-01
MT01272023-05
JD01272023-07
MT01272023-04
BR01272023-01
DA01272023-14
DA01272023-15
MQ01272023-03
DC01272023-02
DA01272023-05
MQ01272023-12
BT01272023-01
BR01272023-02
MQO01272023-04
JG01272023-21
JD01272023-06
SBZ01272023-01
DC01272023-01
DC01272023-04
JD01272023-01
DC01272023-03
MQ01272023-07
MQ01272023-11

Inv Date
12/31/2022

12/31/2022
12/31/2022

2/13/2023

1/3/2023
1/19/2023
1/12/2023
1/19/2023
1/3/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/13/2023
1/9/2023
1/11/2023
1/25/2023
1/17/2023
1/4/2023
1/13/2023
1/10/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/6/2023
1/15/2023
12/29/2022
1/9/2023
1/17/2023
1/19/2023

$355.83
$350.00
$116.67
$3,768.08
$487.93
$487.93
$700.00
$299.97
$190.00
$785.00
$57.38
$71.99
$25.94
$62.00
$196.00
$504.99
$21.03
$293.25
$104.99
$175.00
$325.00
$157.17
$4.05
$75.96
$49.44
$600.00
$464.00
$26.82
$30.66



Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description

Fifth Third Bank 028450

Description
Evidence Labels/ Amazon

Evidence Processing/ Sirchie

Firearms Class/ Paypal

Firearms Equipment/ Midway

Firearms Equipment/ Safariland

Floor Drain Grates- PW Garage/ Newmark Corp
Flowers For Funeral/ Schaeffer Greenhouse
Food While Working Case/ Macianos

Food, Bev For LESO Pick-up MD/ 7 Eleven
Food, Bev LESO Pick-up MD/ Amoco

Food, Bev LESO Pick-up MD/ Sunoco

Food, Bev LESO Pick-up TX/ Naaman's BBQ
Fuel For LESO Pick-up MD/ Amoco

Fuel For LESO Pick-up MD/ Exxon

Fuel For LESO Pick-up MD/ Speedway

Fuel For LESO Pick-up MD/ Sunoco

Fuel For LESO Pick-up TX/ BP
Fuel For LESO Pick-up TX/ Exxon

Fuel For LESO Pick-up TX/ Flash Market
Fuel For LESO Pick-up TX/ Love's

Fuel For LESO Pick-up TX/ Pilot

Fuel- Squad 74/ Speedway

GIS Conf Travel- Hansen/ Southwest
Hotel At Training/ Comfort Inn

IL GIS Assoc Membership- Ardnt/ ILGISA

Account
01-440-4557

01-440-4557
01-440-4383
01-440-4383
01-440-4383
01-445-4520
01-440-4799
01-440-4799
01-440-4370
01-440-4370
01-440-4370

01-440-4370
01-440-4440
01-440-4440
01-440-4440
01-440-4440

01-440-4440
01-440-4440

01-440-4440
01-440-4440
01-440-4440
01-440-4440
01-430-4370
01-440-4370
01-430-4390

Acct Name
Evidence Processing

Evidence Processing
Firearm Training
Firearm Training
Firearm Training

Public Buildings Rpr ..

Misc.
Misc.
Conferences & Travel
Conferences & Travel
Conferences & Travel

Conferences & Travel
Gas & Ol
Gas & Ol
Gas & Ol
Gas & Ol

Gas & Ol
Gas & Ol

Gas & Ol

Gas & Ol

Gas & Ol

Gas & Ol
Conferences & Travel
Conferences & Travel
Dues & Meetings

VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Invoice No
MQ01272023-02

MQ01272023-09
JD01272023-16
JD01272023-05
JD01272023-03
JL01272023-01
JD01272023-12
JD01272023-17
JG01272023-02
JG01272023-05
JG01272023-07
JG01272023-08
JG01272023-15
JG01272023-04
JG01272023-06
JG01272023-03
JG01272023-09
JG01272023-10
JG01272023-11
JG01272023-19
JG01272023-16
JG01272023-18
JG01272023-17
JG01272023-13
JG01272023-14
JD01272023-02
DA01272023-10
MQ01272023-06
DA01272023-08

Inv Date
1/15/2023

1/12/2023
1/24/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/13/2023
1/18/2023
1/25/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/9/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/2/2023
1/12/2023
1/13/2023
1/12/2023

$14.22
$179.43
$550.00
$124.76
$122.18
$4,680.00
$76.70
$48.87
$6.50
$24.35
$1.93
$4.58
$36.96
$85.24
$62.00
$79.21
$71.68
$73.50
$80.12
$65.00
$63.00
$70.00
$69.00
$75.12
$80.00
$41.84
$464.96
$167.94
$85.00



VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date

Fifth Third Bank 028450 IL GIS Assoc Membership- Hansen/ ILGISA 01-430-4390 Dues & Meetings DA01272023-09  1/12/2023 $85.00
ILCMA Conf Registration- Bosco/ NIU Outreach 01-430-4370 Conferences & Travel NS01272023-01 1/10/2023 $270.00
Indu GPS Collar/ FI Dogs 01-440-4870 Equipment JD01272023-15 1/23/2023 $208.32
Investigations App/ Apple 01-440-4555 Investigations JG01272023-22 1/15/2023 $10.74
Investigations Background Program/ INGuardian 01-440-4555 Investigations JG01272023-23 1/20/2023 $52.00
Investigations Database/ TLO Transunion 01-440-4555 Investigations JG01272023-01 1/3/2023 $175.00
IPhone Case/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-06 1/12/2023 $35.96
IPhone Cases/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-07 1/12/2023 $19.43
IPhone Wall Chargers/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-02 1/5/2023 $167.39
Keyboard/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-11 1/17/2023 $52.99
Keyboards, Power Strip, UPS/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-04 1/9/2023 $382.73
Lateral PD Job Ad/ IL Assn Chf Police 01-440-4799 Misc. SBz01272023-04  1/17/2023 $125.00
Lock Out Slim Jims/ Pro-Loc 01-440-4931 Vehicle Equip Fund C.. JG01272023-24 1/24/2023 $141.15
Lodging For LESO Pick-up MD/ Holiday Inn 01-440-4370 Conferences & Travel JG01272023-12 1/5/2023 $117.01
Lodging For LESO Pick-up TX/ Holiday Inn Express 01-440-4370 Conferences & Travel JG01272023-20 1/10/2023 $110.74
Lunch- Dilley Retirement/ Juquilita Tacos 01-440-4799 Misc. SBZ01272023-03  1/13/2023 $619.88
Membership Fee/ International Code Council 01-441-4390 Dues & Meetings MT01272023-02 1/10/2023 $145.00
Membership- Klingberg/ ILTK Enforcement Assoc 01-440-4390 Dues & Meetings JD01272023-14 1/20/2023 $25.00
Monitors- Josue/ Amazon 01-430-4870 Equipment DA01272023-12 1/18/2023 $319.74
Network Cables/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA01272023-01 1/5/2023 $56.88
Northaurora.org .. 01-430-4510 Equipment/IT Maint DA01272023-16 1/25/2023 $511.60
Office Organizer/ Amazon 01-445-4411 Office Expenses BR01272023-04 1/19/2023 $59.43
Office Supplies/ Office Depot 01-440-4411 Office Expenses JD01272023-08 1/13/2023 $29.76
JD01272023-09 1/13/2023 $354.73

JD01272023-10 1/16/2023 $499.27

JD01272023-11 1/17/2023 $41.05

JD01272023-13 1/17/2023 $394.80

MQ01272023-08  1/16/2023 $147.18

Permit Tech Study Book/ International Code Council 01-441-4380 Training MT01272023-01 1/7/2023 $61.50



Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description
Fifth Third Bank 028450

Hach Company 014100
Harmonic Heating & Air

Conditioning 047680

lllinois State Police Bureau of
041810

Industrial Door Company 044430
Initial Impressions 468390

JVM Randal Highlands 468218

Kane County Recorder 010600

KB Collision & Customs 046310

Description
Photos- Dilley Retirement/ Walgreens

Registration Admin Squad/ IL SOS

Squad Washes- Dec/ Judges

Thumb Drives, HDMI Cable, IPhone Cases/ Amazon
Traffic Leadership Class/ Northwestern CPS
Training- Norstrom, McGrath/ EB Rapid Deployment
Truck Strobe Lights/ Amazon

Vehicle Wash/ Thunder Car Wash

Wireless Mic- Board Rm/ Amazon

Total

Chlorine Test Reagents

Total

Heater Repair- PD

Total

Liquor License Fingerprints

Total

Salt Dome Door Inspection

Total

EMA Shirts (50) & Hats (28)

Total

Sewer Maint Credit Refund

Water Credit Refund

Total

Recording

Total

Golf Cart Repair
Squad Repair

Account
01-440-4799

01-440-4511

01-440-4511

01-430-4420

01-440-4370

01-440-4370

01-445-4511

01-441-4511

01-430-4870

60-445-4567

01-445-4520

01-440-4799

01-445-4520

01-440-4558

18-320-3350

60-320-3340

90-000-e128

01-445-4510
14-430-4774

Acct Name
Misc.

Vehicle Repair and M..
Vehicle Repair and M..

IT Supplies
Conferences & Travel
Conferences & Travel

Vehicle Repair and M..
Vehicle Repair and M..

Equipment

Treatment Plant Repa..

Public Buildings Rpr ..

Misc.

Public Buildings Rpr ..

Emergency Managem..

Sewer Collection

Water Collections

Woodman's - Wareho..

Equipment/IT Maint
Insurance Claims

Invoice No

SBZ01272023-02
DC01272023-
JD01272023-04

DA01272023-03
MQ01272023-10
MQ01272023-05
BR01272023-03

VILLAGE OF

NORTH

//A\ AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Inv Date
1/12/2023

05 1/19/2023
1/9/2023
1/6/2023
1/17/2023
1/13/2023
1/12/2023

MT01272023-03 1/11/2023
DA01272023-13 1/17/2023
13450605 2/2/2023

1-13320-2 2/15/2023
COST CTR 03557  1/1/2023

118850 2/22/2023
42324 1/31/2023
02142023-02 2/14/2023
02142023-04 2/14/2023
02142023-01 2/14/2023
02142023-03 2/14/2023
01312023 1/31/2023
3543 2/2/2023

3545 2/6/2023

$27.69
$174.85
$176.00
$136.73
$2,195.00
$868.02
$59.99
$12.00
$329.00
$21,923.29
$900.00
$900.00
$816.00
$816.00
$84.75
$84.75
$1,475.00
$1,475.00
$1,989.81
$1,989.81
$2.93
$2.68
$52.02
$87.97
$145.60
$52.00
$52.00
$4,134.27
$3,439.97



VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date
KB Collision & Customs 046310 Total $7,574.24
Kimball Midwest 467916 Hose Saw 01-445-4870 Equipment 100776835 2/20/2023 $1,619.12
Hydraulic Fittings 01-445-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 100692969 1/24/2023 $367.78
Total $1,986.90
KnowBe4 Inc. 467951 PhishER Subscription 2/13/23 - 2/12/24 01-430-4380 Training & Testing INV231205 1/4/2023 $1,005.96
Training 2/13/23 - 2/12/24 01-430-4380 Training & Testing INV231206 1/4/2023 $1,963.44
Total $2,969.40
Konica Minolta 024860 AP Printer Maint 1/21 - 2/20 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 9009143037 2/9/2023 $9.08
VH Printer Maint 1/1 - 1/31 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 285093202-01 1/31/2023 $22.52
01-441-4411 Office Expenses 285093202-04 1/31/2023 $22.53
01-445-4411 Office Expenses 285093202-02 1/31/2023 $22.52
60-445-4411 Office Expenses 285093202-03 1/31/2023 $22.53
Total $99.18
Menards 016070 Fittings, Float Switch 60-445-4565 Water Well Rpr & Mtce 626 2/3/2023 $70.29
Total $70.29
Micro Technology Services, Inc. Annual Maint 8/1/22 - 7/31/23 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT Maint 00928167 10/11/2022 $2,750.00
041630 Total $2,750.00
Mooney & Thomas, Pc 001040 Payroll Processing- Dec 2022 01-430-4267 Finance Services 9215279 1/31/2023 $2,985.00
Police Pension - Feb 2023 80-430-4581 Banking Services/Fees 9215281 1/31/2023 $485.00
Total $3,470.00
Motorola Solutions- STARCOM21  STARCOM- April 2022 01-440-4652 Phones and Connecti.. 6444720220301 4/1/2022 $480.00
002980 STARCOM- Aug 2022 01-440-4652  Phones and Connecti.. 6729220220706  8/1/2022 $480.00
STARCOM- July 2022 01-440-4652 Phones and Connecti.. 6653320220601 7/1/2022 $480.00
STARCOM- May 2022 01-440-4652 Phones and Connecti.. 6512220220401 5/1/2022 $480.00
STARCOM- Oct 2022 01-440-4652 Phones and Connecti.. 6873220220901 10/1/2022 $498.00
STARCOM- Sept 2022 01-440-4652 Phones and Connecti.. 6801220220801 9/1/2022 $498.00
Total $2,916.00
Nidja Thomas 468392 Sewer Maint Credit Refund 18-320-3350 Sewer Collection 02142023-02 2/14/2023 $1.49
Water Credit Refund 60-320-3340 Water Collections 02142023-01 2/14/2023 $26.51



VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date
Nidja Thomas 468392 Total $28.00
North Aurora NAPA, Inc. 038730 DEF Heater- Truck #144 60-445-4511 Vehicle Repair and M.. 431866 2/6/2023 $305.75
Squad Parts 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair and M.. 431576 2/1/2023 $662.44
Total $968.19
Office Depot 039370 Office Supplies 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 290785093001-01  2/2/2023 $19.31
291348874001-01 1/27/2023 $6.42
291348986001-01  1/27/2023 $8.58
292481530001-01 2/10/2023 $47.21
292753420001-01  2/10/2023 $5.05
293612664001-01  2/17/2023 $19.97
01-441-4411 Office Expenses 290785093001-04 2/2/2023 $19.32
291348874001-04 1/27/2023 $6.42
291348986001-04 1/27/2023 $8.58
292481530001-04 2/10/2023 $7.85
292753420001-04 2/10/2023 $5.06
293612664001-04 2/17/2023 $19.97
01-445-4411 Office Expenses 290785093001-02 2/2/2023 $19.31
291348874001-02 1/27/2023 $20.42
291348986001-02 1/27/2023 $8.58
292481530001-02 2/10/2023 $7.85
292753420001-02 2/10/2023 $5.05
293612664001-02 2/17/2023 $19.97
60-445-4411 Office Expenses 290785093001-03 2/2/2023 $19.32
291348874001-03 1/27/2023 $6.43
291348986001-03 1/27/2023 $8.58
292481530001-03 2/10/2023 $7.85
292753420001-03 2/10/2023 $36.58
293612664001-03  2/17/2023 $46.59
Total $380.27



Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description
Peerless Network, Inc 468245

Pyrotecnico Firewoks Inc 468272
Rempe Sharpe & Associates

000970

Ron's Automotive Services, Inc
468389

Springbrook Software LLC 467920

Streicher's 032990

The Blue Line 030120

WBK Engineering, LLC 467655

Description
PRI Village/ PD

Total

Deposit (50%) July 3rd Fireworks

Total

Water Main Digital Plans 12/15 - 1/31/23
Total

New ATUs

Total

Web Payment- Jan 2023

Total

SWAT Gear

SWAT Shield

Total

Job Ad 2/16 - 4/26

Total

400 Mitchell Rd Development/ Jan 2023
Aurora Packing/ Jan 2023

Casey's/ Jan 2023

Moose Lake Estates- Lot #4/ Jan 2023
NA Dev Team Mtg/ Jan 2023

NA FD Station/ Jan 2023

Orchard Acres/ Jan 2023

Orchard Acres/ Nov 2022

Park 88 Logistic Ctr/ Jan 2023

PW Facility Site Design- Jan 2023
Randall Square/ Jan 2023

Randall Terrace/ Jan 2023

Account
01-440-4652

01-490-4758

60-445-4255

01-440-4931

60-445-4510

71-430-4870
71-430-4870

01-440-4799

90-000-e281
90-000-e248
90-000-e259
01-441-4255
01-441-4255
01-441-4255
90-000-e144
90-000-e144
90-000-e273
21-452-4255
90-000-e110
90-000-e274

Acct Name

Phones and Connecti..

Fireworks

Engineering

Vehicle Equip Fund

Charges

Equipment/IT Maint

Equipment
Equipment

Misc.

400 Mitchell Rd
Aurora Packing Comp..
Casey's - SW Randall..

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Vequity - Orchard Co..
Vequity - Orchard Co..
Phelan Development ..

Engineering

NW Corner Randall &..
Randall Terrace LLC ..

Invoice No
15796

02212023

28727

0029936
0029937
0029938

INV-011756

11615452
11616713

44467

23861
23856
23864
23853
23855
23860
23865
23728
23862
23867
23857
23859

VILLAGE OF

NORTH

//A\ AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Inv Date
2/15/2023 $397.00
$397.00
2/21/2023 $15,375.00
$15,375.00
2/7/2023 $3,559.00
$3,559.00
2/8/2023 $2,309.14
2/8/2023 $1,177.09
2/8/2023 $655.74
$4,141.97
2/8/2023 $1,592.00
$1,592.00
2/6/2023 $3,824.98
2/13/2023 $2,519.00
$6,343.98
2/16/2023 $795.00
$795.00
2/28/2023 $4,190.00
2/28/2023 $1,033.66
2/28/2023 $1,472.59
2/28/2023 $625.00
2/28/2023 $689.41
2/28/2023 $270.00
2/28/2023 $2,735.52
2/28/2023 $2,141.90
2/28/2023 $5,618.75
2/28/2023 $2,404.41
2/28/2023 $225.00
2/28/2023 $1,478.84



VILLAGE OF

i AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date

WBK Engineering, LLC 467655 Seasons/ Jan 2023 90-000-e270 Seasons at North Aur.. 23866 2/28/2023 $2,107.08
Valley Green/ Jan 2023 90-000-e250 Opus - Valley Green .. 23863 2/28/2023 $5,332.08
Woodman's Addition/ Jan 2023 90-000-e128 Woodman's - Wareho.. 23858 2/28/2023 $1,235.00
Total $31,559.24

Weblinx Incorporated 031420 Website Maint- Feb 2023 01-430-4512 Website Maintenance 32349 2/3/2023 $200.00
Total $200.00

Williams Associates Architects, Ltd. Schematic Design 21-452-4501 Contractual Services 0021559 2/21/2023 $25,108.58

024930 Total $25,108.58

Grand Total $176,042.75





